WOOD &
COMPOSITES
2021
2
BLADES FOR
WOOD &
COMPOSITES
ONE RANGE TO FIT ALL WOOD REQUIREMENTS

Whatever the application, Norton Clipper have a jigsaw blade for it.
This range always delivers fast, clean cutting performance for a variety
of different natural and man-made wood materials
JIGSAWS
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
3 4BLADES FOR WOOD & COMPOSITES BLADES FOR WOOD & COMPOSITES
BLADES FOR WOOD & COMPOSITES
CIRCULAR SAW / TABLE SAW
This range of circular and table saw blades is optimized for ripping and fast cutting of all kinds of wood
and composite materials. They have less teeth than the finishing blades. The larger diameter blades have
an anti-kickback design to ensure the highest safety for the user. These blades can also be professionally
resharpened to extend their life.
Product Name
Blade Diameter
(mm) Bore (mm) No' of Teeth Thickness (mm) Teeth Design RPM Item No. Price
WR.100.20.Z24.1 100 20 24T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 15300 70184608030 #######
WR.120.20.Z24.1 120 20 24T 1,8 / 1,2 ATB 12800 70184608032 #######
WR.125.20.Z24.1 125 20 24T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 12000 70184608033 #######
WR.130.20.Z24.1 130 20/16 24T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 11800 70184608034 #######
WR.150.30.Z24.1 150 30/20 24T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 10000 70184608035 #######
WR.150.20.Z24.1 150 20 24T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 10000 70184608036 #######
WR.150.30.Z24.2 150 30 24T 3,6 / 2,6 ATB 10000 70184608037 #######
WR.160.16.Z24.1 160 16 24T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 9500 70184608039 #######
WR.160.20.Z16.1 160 20 16T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 9500 70184608038 #######
WR.160.20.Z24.1 160 20 24T 1,8 / 1,2 ATB 9500 70184608040 #######
WR.160.20.Z24.2 160 20 24T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 9500 70184608042 #######
WR.160.20.Z24.3 160 20 24T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 9500 70184608044 #######
WR.160.30.Z24.1 160 30/20 24T 2,2 / 1,6 ATB 9500 70184608041 #######
WR.160.30.Z24.2 160 30/20 24T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 9500 70184608043 #######
WR.165.20.Z24.1 165 20 24T 1,8 / 1,2 ATB 9500 70184608045 #######
WR.165.20.Z24.2 165 20 24T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 9500 70184608046 #######
WR.170.30.Z24.1 170 30/20/16 24T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 9000 70184608047 #######
WR.170.30.Z24.2 170 30 24T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 9000 70184608048 #######
WR.180.30.Z24.1 180 30/20/16 24T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 8500 70184608049 #######
WR.180.30.Z30.1 180 30 30T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 8500 70184608050 #######
WR.185.30.Z24.1 185 30/20/16 24T 1,8/1,2 ATB 8500 70184608051 #######
WR.190.30.Z24.1 190 30/20/16 24T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 8000 70184608052 #######
WR.190.30.Z30.1 190 30 30T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 8000 70184608053 #######
WR.210.30.Z24.1 210 30 24T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 7200 70184608054 #######
WR.210.30.Z36.1 210 30 36T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 7200 70184608055 #######
WR.220.30.Z24.1 220 30 24T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 7000 70184608058 #######
WR.225.30.Z32.1 225 30 32T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 6500 70184608059 #######
WR.230.30.Z24.1 230 30 24T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 6500 70184608060 #######
WR.230.30.Z36.1 230 30 36T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 6500 70184608061 #######
WR.235.30.Z24.1 235 30/16 24T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 6500 70184608062 #######
WR.235.30.Z36.1 235 30 36T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 6500 70184608063 #######
WR.240.30.Z24.1 240 30 24T 3,0 / 2,0 ATB 6300 70184608064 #######
WR.250.30.Z36.1 250 30 36T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 6000 70184608066 #######
WR.260.30.Z24.1 260 30 24T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 5800 70184608069 #######
WR.280.30.Z24.1 280 30 24T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 5400 70184608070 #######
WR.305.30.Z24.1 305 30 24T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 5000 70184608071 #######
WR.315.30.Z24.1 315 30 24T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 4800 70184608073 #######
WR.330.30.Z40.1 330 30 40T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 4600 70184608074 #######
WR.355.30.Z24.1 355 30 24T 3,2 / 2,4 ATB 4300 70184608075 #######
WR.355.30.Z40.1 355 30 40T 3,2 / 2,4 ATB 4300 70184608076 #######
5 BLADES FOR WOOD & COMPOSITES
BLADES FOR WOOD & COMPOSITES
This range of circular and table saw blades is optimized for cross-cutting and finishing of all kinds
of wood and composite materials. They have more teeth than the ripping blades and offer the best
quality of cut. These blades can also be professionally resharpened to extend their life.
CIRCULAR SAW / TABLE SAW
Product Name Blade Diameter (mm) Bore (mm) No' of Teeth Thickness (mm) Teeth Design RPM Item No. Price
WF.125.20.Z36.1 125 20 36T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 12000 70184608081 #######
WF.130.20.Z36.1 130 20 36T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 11800 70184608082 #######
WF.150.30.Z48.1 150 30/20 48T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 10000 70184608083 #######
WF.160.20.Z40.1 160 20 40T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 9500 70184608084 #######
WF.160.20.Z48.1 160 20 48T 1,8 / 1,2 ATB 9500 70184608086 #######
WF.160.20.Z48.2 160 20 48T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 9500 70184608087 #######
WF.160.20.Z60.1 160 20 60T 2,2 / 1,6 ATB 9500 70184608089 #######
WF.160.30.Z48.1 160 30/16 48T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 9500 70184608085 #######
WF.165.20.Z48.1 165 20 48T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 9500 70184608090 #######
WF.165.20.Z64.1 165 20 64T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 9500 70184608091 #######
WF.170.30.Z48.1 170 30/16 48T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 9000 70184608092 #######
WF.180.30.Z48.1 180 30/20/16 48T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 8500 70184608093 #######
WF.190.30.Z40.1 190 30 40T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 8000 70184608094 #######
WF.190.30.Z48.1 190 30/20/16 48T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 8000 70184608095 #######
WF.210.30.Z48.1 210 30 48T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 7200 70184608097 #######
WF.210.30.Z64.1 210 30 64T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 7200 70184608098 #######
WF.220.30.Z48.1 220 30 48T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 7000 70184608100 #######
WF.225.30.Z48.1 225 30 48T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 6500 70184608101 #######
WF.225.30.Z64.1 225 30 64T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB 6500 70184608102 #######
WF.230.30.Z48.1 230 30 48T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 6500 70184608103 #######
WF.230.30.Z64.1 230 30 64T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 6500 70184608104 #######
WF.235.30.Z48.1 235 30/16 48T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 6500 70184608105 #######
WF.235.30.Z64.1 235 30 64T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 6500 70184608106 #######
WF.235.30.Z96.1 235 30 96T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB 6500 70184608107 #######
WF.240.30.Z48.1 240 30 48T 3,0 / 2,0 ATB 6300 70184608108 #######
WF.250.30.Z48.1 250 30 48T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 6000 70184608109 #######
WF.250.30.Z60.1 250 30 60T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 6000 70184608110 #######
WF.250.30.Z96.1 250 30 96T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 6000 70184608111 #######
WF.255.30.Z40.1 255 30 40T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 6000 70184608112 #######
WF.255.30.Z60.1 255 30 60T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 6000 70184608113 #######
WF.260.30.Z40.1 260 30 40T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 5800 70184608117 #######
WF.260.30.Z60.2 260 30 60T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 5800 70184608118 #######
WF.280.30.Z48.1 280 30 48T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 5400 70184608119 #######
WF.280.30.Z60.1 280 30 60T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 5400 70184608120 #######
WF.300.30.Z48.1 300 30 48T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 5000 70184608121 #######
WF.300.30.Z60.1 300 30 60T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 5000 70184608122 #######
WF.305.30.Z48.1 305 30 48T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 5000 70184608123 #######
WF.305.30.Z96.1 305 30 96T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB 5000 70184608125 #######
WF.355.30.Z60.1 355 30 60T 3,2 / 2,4 ATB 4300 70184608126 #######
WF.355.30.Z80.1 355 30 80T 3,2 / 2,4 ATB 4300 70184608127 #######
5 6BLADES FOR WOOD & COMPOSITES BLADES FOR WOOD & COMPOSITES
BLADES FOR WOOD & COMPOSITES
This durable range of mitre saw blades cut through wood and composite
materials effortlessly, providing high levels of precision.
Made with a high quality brazed carbide insert, these planer blades
always deliver excellent cutting performance and the reversibility of
the blade adds to its durability.
Product Name Blade Diameter (mm) Bore (mm) No' of Teeth Thickness (mm) Teeth Design RPM Item No. Price
WR.216.30.Z24.1 216 30 24T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB Neg 7000 70184608056 #######
WR.216.30.Z36.1 216 30 36T 2,3 / 1,8 ATB Neg 7000 70184608057 #######
WR.250.30.Z24.1 250 30 24T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB Neg 6000 70184608065 #######
WR.255.30.Z24.1 255 30 24T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB Neg 6000 70184608067 #######
WR.255.30.Z24.2 255 30/16 24T 2,6 / 1,8 ATB Neg 6000 70184608068 #######
WR.305.30.Z36.1 305 30 36T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB Neg 5000 70184608072 #######
WF.160.20.Z48.3 160 20 48T 2,6 / 1,6 ATB Neg 9500 70184608088 #######
WF.190.30.Z48.2 190 30 48T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB Neg 8000 70184608096 #######
WF.216.30.Z40.1 216 30 40T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB Neg 7000 70184608498 #######
WF.216.30.Z48.1 216 30 48T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB Neg 7000 70184608099 #######
WF.254.30.Z48.1 254 30 48T 2,8 / 1,8 ATB Neg 6000 70184608499 #######
WF.255.30.Z60.2 255 30 60T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB Neg 6000 70184608114 #######
WF.260.30.Z48.1 260 30 48T 2,6 / 1,8 ATB Neg 5800 70184608115 #######
WF.260.30.Z60.1 260 30 60T 2,6 / 1,8 ATB Neg 5800 70184608116 #######
WF.305.30.Z60.1 305 30 60T 3,2 / 2,2 ATB Neg 5000 70184608124 #######
Application Length Cut Type Pack Quantity Teeth Material Item No.
Natural wood 82mm Extra clean cut 2 TCT 70184608384
Bore sizes (mm) Description Item No.
20 to 16 BAGUE/REDUCTION  20X16X2 510004702